FEATURES / BEnEFiTS
Measurement accuracy Best solution for low-noise and 1/f measurements with advanced PureLine, AutoGuard and
   MicroChamber® technologies
   Minimize AC and spectral noise with effective shielding capability
Positioning accuracy Precision linear-motor for accurate positioning with temperature compensation and automated XYZ and
   theta correction for enhanced positioning accuracy
Productivity  Unattended testing over multiple temperatures with VueTrack™ technology and High-Temperature
   Stability (HTS) enhancement

14www.cascademicrotech.com
SUMMIT
oRDERinG inFoRMATion (CONTINUED)
Summit Thermal Systems (200mm)
PART NUMBER  General Description
TS-302-07P  Thermal system for Summit, -60°C to 200°C, direct-cooled ESPEC (200/230 VAC 50/60 Hz)
TS-232-05T  Thermal system for Summit, +20°C to 300°C, ERS AC3 (100-230 VAC 50/60 Hz)
TS-232-02T  Thermal system for Summit, +30°C to 300°C, ERS AC3 (100-230 VAC 50/60 Hz)
Note: Alternate thermal ranges available upon request.
Summit Thermal Systems (150mm)
PART NUMBER  General Description
TS-223-05T  Thermal system for Summit, +20°C to 300°C, ERS AC3 (100-230 VAC 50/60 Hz)
TS-223-02T  Thermal system for Summit, +30°C to 300°C, ERS AC3 (100-230 VAC 50/60 Hz)
Note: Thermal systems must match the thermal chuck selected, i.e. TS-302-xxx thermal systems are compatible only with TC-302-xxx chucks.
STAnDARD oPTionS FoR MicRoScoPE MoUnTS
High Stability Bridge/Transport (programmable)  Part number 123-224
Travel X-Y      50 mm x 50 mm  (2 in. x 2 in.)